
WILD WEST FIS ELITE SERIES DAY 1

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

START LIST

Wednesday  1/14/2026 Start Time 8:20 / 10:30

IMD

Jackson Hole Ski Club

SNOW KING RESORT

RUN 1

 St # Bib Name Club Points  St # Bib Name Club Points

1  1 HUEY, Ava SVSEF 84.36 46  46 GOLDBERG, Brooke PCSS 158.40

2  2 HIJJAWI, Sophia RM 86.99 47  47 STEPHENSON, Addison BSSEF 159.30

3  3 SWIFT, Amelie PCSS 92.82 48  48 EATON, Riley RM 161.68

4  4 TURNER, Vivian RM 46.15 49  49 HUNTSMAN, Alyssa SVSEF 164.64

5  5 ROGERS, Eloise SBSTA 71.01 50  50 CARLUCCIO, Maggie PCSS 172.62

6  6 GRIFFIN, Bobbi Jo TPT 46.27 51  51 HUTCHESON, Elizabeth ASC 173.02

7  7 BYRNES, Chloe NSST 82.01 52  52 HANSEN, Nadine BSF 173.18

8  8 WIRTH, Lucy JHSC 63.36 53  53 KNIGHT, Wren MRST 174.25

9  9 SMITH, Ruby SVSEF 48.11 54  54 RIZVI, Maya SARS 175.85

10  10 HOWE, Josephine CMAC 83.24 55  55 DEGENNARO, Perri SVSEF 176.31

11  11 SKYTTA, Sophie SBSTA 62.55 56  56 KINNEY, Moira CMAC 180.05

12  12 ROTHWELL, Winter PCSS 78.71 57  57 MCDONALD, Manon PCSS 181.31

13  13 OLESEN, Linnea RMC 77.24 58  58 VAN GELDER, Hennessy JHSC 182.34

14  14 MILNE, Samantha SVSEF 84.53 59  59 KOVEL, Violet SVSEF 186.41

15  15 ALMQVIST, Klara RMC 88.55 60  60 THOMPSON, Emree CMAC 189.00

16  16 STANLEY, Sophia LSC 95.81 61  61 ZINSER, Lola RM 192.37

17  17 JONES, Addison TPT 97.41 62  62 DENIS, Lyla TPT 203.35

18  18 EHRMAN, Caroline TPT 97.43 63  63 REDWIN, Ariella SBSTA 207.22

19  19 GRIMKELSRUD, Elisabeth RMC 99.05 64  64 SERVICE, Jaidyn SBSTA 208.14

20  20 LANGLAS, Ileana BSSEF 100.79 65  65 BAKKER, Camden SVSEF 219.92

21  21 LARSH, Talise SBSEF 101.92 66  66 IZE CEDILLO, Paulina RM 221.13

22  22 HIPPLE, Halle SBSEF 102.25 67  67 MORASCH, Aibhlinn PCSS 229.88

23  23 LUND, Greta FVSEF 107.93 68  68 ROSE, Juniper TPT 234.40

24  24 JARMIN, Linnea MRST 108.81 69  69 HEINZ, Paige RMC 235.13

25  25 VON MELVILLE, Madison TPT 110.83 70  70 BONN, Franziska RMC 250.50

26  26 PFAFF, Caroline PCSS 112.14 71  71 BRUCE, Koko NSST 251.52

27  27 CARPENTER, Autumn SVSEF 113.23 72  72 PETERS, Hazel PCSS 258.19

28  28 WILSON, Olive TPT 115.74 73  73 SELZNICK, Amilia SVSEF 264.84

29  29 PROULX, Tallulah PCSS 116.87 74  74 ZORKENDORFER, Maia JHSC 282.12

30  30 DRESSEN, Ella PCSS 121.79 75  75 MCKENZIE, Maida PCSS 328.95

31  31 KELLY, Kennedy TPT 122.18 76  76 PRUZAN, Neve JHSC 341.44

32  32 LEAHY, Elliot SVSEF 126.95 77  77 GARCIA, Hannah RM 999.99

33  33 DENIS, Lexy TPT 128.97 78  78 FICHTNER, Addie TPT 999.99

34  34 GWIN, Addison TPT 129.34 79  79 HAMILL, Anabel TPT 999.99

35  35 JAMES, Daisy TPT 129.75 80  80 LINDELL, Ruby JHSC 999.99

36  36 BIGHAM, Isla CMAC 132.81

37  37 SJOETUN, Jenny Larsdatter AstrupRMC 136.03

38  38 HAMILTON, Brighton TPT 143.64

39  39 BRANDRETH, Bree TPT 145.80

40  40 SKOGEN, Cecelia BSSEF 146.83

41  41 JOHNSON, Avery SBSEF 148.00

42  42 OLSON, Lucy SVSEF 148.51

43  43 COSTELLO, Quinn SBSEF 150.64

44  44 PAGANO, Mia SBSEF 152.20

45  45 LESNIAK, Helena SBSTA 155.96
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